
Easy Read 



Accessible Information Standard 



What is the Accessible 
Information Standard?  





Who has to follow the 
Accessible Information 
Standard?  





What does the 
Accessible Information 
Standard tell 
organisations to do?  





What does the 
Accessible Information 
Standard mean for me?  







Where can I find out 
more information 
about the Accessible 
Information Standard?  





Lets talk about 
your experience 
of easy read 



Do you use easy 
read? 

1) Always 
2) Sometimes 
3) never 



Do you get accessible 
information from your 

doctor? 

1) Always 
2) Sometimes 
3) never 



Would easy read help 
you make decisions? 

1) Always 
2) Sometimes 
3) never 



What is good 
easy read? 



Layout 
How should documents look? 
How do we set information out 
to make it more accessible? 

Content 
What should be in documents?  
How much information 
should documents have? 

Pictures 
How can pictures help 
make documents accessible? 
What style of pictures works? 



Which documents? 
We can’t make everything 
easy read! 
What should we start with? 

Making easy read 
How do we get people involved 
in making easy read? 



What is good 
easy read? 


